
  

RESIDENCES  

JOINT HEALTH AND SAFETY COMMITTEE   

February 19, 2026  

FIRST  SURNAME  DEPARTMENT  PHONE  EMAIL  M/W  DESIGNATION  CHAIR  CERT  

Amelia  Laranjeira  Housing & Ancillary Services     mal10@queensu.ca  W  CUPE229  C  x  

Chie  Furusawa  Residences     chie.furusawa@queensu.ca  W  CUPE229        

Kym  Murphy  Residences     kym.murphy@queensu.ca  W  CUPE229        

Scott  Desveaux  Housing & Ancillary Services  79901  scott.desveaux@queensu.ca  M  Management     x  

   VACANT           M  Management        

Kathy  Newstead  Housing and Ancillary Services     kathy.newstead@queensu.ca  M  Management        

Simon  Smith  Facilities Manager     simon.smith@queensu.ca  M  Management  C  x  

   VACANT  Housing & Ancillary Services        M  Management        

Desiree  Hardy  Residence Conduct  77536  desiree.hardy@queensu.ca  M  Management        

   VACANT           W  Non Union        

Maureen  Hamilton  Housing & Ancillary Services  74553  maureen.hamilton@queensu.ca  S  Secretary        

Douglas  Wilson  Community Housing  32501  dw76@queensu.ca  W  USW 2010        

  

Meetings Held:  Monthly except July and August  

Location:        TBC  

Contact:       Maureen Hamilton  


